
Last Name First Name Email Score

Schroeder Sarah iowachica@hotmail.com 26

Carman Chad chad.carman@gmail.com 23

Michaelson Ashley lamichaelson29@gmail.com 22

Ward Rachel rachelkward11@gmail.com 22

Erwin Jessica jjtaylor@gmail.com 22

Appler Susan chiefs63@oulook.com 22

Kennedy Kaci kaci.jo.kennedy@gmail.com 22

Frank Terra terrakfrank@yahoo.com 22

Gruca Heidi heidigroca@gmail.com 21

Barnes Olga olga1203@yahoo.com 21

Morris Kathy kamthree8@gmail.com 21

Henderson Angie ang.henderson@yahoo.com 21

Neary Mike njneary@century.net 21

Geiken Sarah sgeiken@hotmail.com 21

Taylor JoAnne jotaylor@medicombb.net 21

Sanchez Brianne sanchez.be@gmail.com 20

Hubble Ann hubbles96@hotmail.com 20

Post Andrew andrewpost@gmail.com 20

Brandt Frederick campaeronthefritz@gmail.com 20

Mahoney Erika eltj4e@gmail.com 20

Hudson Jan hudson.jan@gmail.com 20

Knight Misty msperry38@hotmail.com 20

Shattuck Becky rebeccashattuck@gmail.com 20

Parsons Travis medic105_99@yahoo.com 19

Hughes Brittany marcandbrit@gmail.com 19

Feller Max jmfeller90@gmail.com 19

Brandt Amy amybrandt@gmail.com 19

Post Sharon spost@mchsi.com 19

Bargender Monkey kbargender@gmail.com 19

Maxon Tyler tylermaxon@gmail.com 19

Bermel Morgen morgy696@gmail.com 18
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Steenhoek Lauren lauren.steenhock@gmail.com 18

Jackson Xay xth101@yahoo.com 18

McAfee Magan mmcafee22@yahoo.com 18

Koch Erin chambers.em@gmail.com 18

Smith Lynda smith.lyna@gmail.com 18

VanRossum Penny pennyvr@juno.com 18

Klein Adam adamtklein@gmail.com 18

Christiansen Erik echristiansen80@hotmail.com 18

Thompson Katie thompson.katie@icloud.com 17

Brightman Ted ted.brightman@yahoo.com 17

Hoover Felicia felicia.k.hoover@gmail.com 17

Christensen Megan meganjoychristensen@gmail.com 17

Philavanh Sone sone.philavanh@gmail.com 17

Beumer Amy amy.beumer@gmail.com 17

Philavanh JoAnne khounloj@yahoo.com 16

Owezarski Monika mck.dsm@gmail.com 16

Simpson David simpson0176@gmail.com 16

Lackman Heidi heidi.lackman@gmail.com 16

Engelhardt Stephanie stephanie.engelhardt@gmail.com 16

Householder Sherri slhouseholder@hotmail.com 15

Burgess Brooke brookburgess@gmail.com 15

Brightman Mindy mindy.brightman@yahoo.com 15

Gomez Nicole nicolecooley23@yahoo.com 15

Koch Owen owkoch@gmail.com 15

Paulsen Brandon bp312899@gmail.com 15

Safranski Mark marksanfranski@hotmail.com 15

Zemansky Taylor t.l.zemansky@gmail.com 15

Morris Jackie wackyjackie2001@gmail.com 14

Taylor Roland rotoo6@yahoo.com 14

Spencer Brandon bcspencer66@gmail.com 12

Nemeth Theresa theresa.nemeth4@gmail.com 11

Johnson Mark dolphinscast@gmail.com 11

Feller Hannah hannah.e.feller@gmail.com 9

Hingtgen Daniel danielhingtgen@gmail.com 6
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